

Hershey Declares Quarterly Dividends

November 7, 2024 at 7:05 AM EST

HERSHEY, Pa., Nov. 7, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- The Board of Directors of The Hershey Company (NYSE: HSY) today announced quarterly dividends of \$1.370 on the Common Stock and \$1.245 on the Class B Common Stock. The dividends were declared November 6, 2024, and are payable December 16, 2024, to stockholders of record as of November 18, 2024. It is the 379th consecutive regular dividend on the Common Stock and the 160th consecutive regular dividend on the Class B Common Stock.



C View original content to download multimedia: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/hershey-declares-quarterly-dividends-302298036.html

SOURCE The Hershey Company

FINANCIAL CONTACT: Anoori Naughton, anaughton@hersheys.comm; MEDIA CONTACT: Allison Kleinfelter@hersheys.com